Position

UF-Associate Registrar

CF-Adm/Rec Spec llI

CF-Senior Clerk

CF-Adm/Rec Spec |

CF-Intermediate Clerk

CF-Adm/Rec Spec |

CF-Data Entry Clerk

CM-Intermediate Clerk

CM-Admissions Assistant

CM-Intermediate Clerk

CF-Adm/Rec Spec |

CM-Admissions Assistant

CM-Admissions Assistant

CM-Intermediate Clerk

CM-Intermediate Clerk

Other Positions Held

CS-Intermediate Clerk
Short Te, CS-
Counseling Assistant,
CS-Counseling
Assistant Short

CS-Admissions
Assistant Short, CS-
Admissions Assistant

CS-Intermediate Clerk
Short Te

CS-Admissions
Assistant Short, CS-
Admissions Assistant

CF-Administrative
Clerk, CM-Data Entry
Clerk

Community College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Department

CEC - Admissions &
Records

CEC - Admissions &
Records

CEC - Admissions &
Records

CEC - Admissions &
Records

CEC - Admissions &
Records

CEC - Admissions &
Records

CEC - Admissions &
Records

CEC - Admissions &
Records

CEC - Admissions &
Records

CEC - Admissions &
Records

CEC - Admissions &
Records

CEC - Admissions &
Records

CEC - Admissions &
Records

CEC - Admissions &
Records

CEC - Admissions &
Records

Total Wages

$89,300

$60,201

$51,504

$48,788

$48,357

$46,232

$44,945

$24,086

$17,838

$17,422

$16,662

$15,968

$15,726

$13,931

$11,577

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$17,789
$24,294
$24,219
$10,962
$15,363
$24,379

$23,574

$2,216

$1,073

$1,828

$4,198

$1,523

$1,651

$0

$1,255



CF-Intermediate Clerk Rancho Santiago Community  CEC - Admissions & $3,800 ($134)
College District Records

CS-Intermediate Clerk Rancho Santiago Community  CEC - Admissions & $1,692 $0
College District Records



