Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
UF-Associate Registrar		Rancho Santiago Community College District	CEC - Admissions & Records	\$89,300	\$17,789
CF-Adm/Rec Spec III		Rancho Santiago Community College District	CEC - Admissions & Records	\$60,201	\$24,294
CF-Senior Clerk		Rancho Santiago Community College District	CEC - Admissions & Records	\$51,504	\$24,219
CF-Adm/Rec Spec I		Rancho Santiago Community College District	CEC - Admissions & Records	\$48,788	\$10,962
CF-Intermediate Clerk		Rancho Santiago Community College District	CEC - Admissions & Records	\$48,357	\$15,363
CF-Adm/Rec Spec I		Rancho Santiago Community College District	CEC - Admissions & Records	\$46,232	\$24,379
CF-Data Entry Clerk		Rancho Santiago Community College District	CEC - Admissions & Records	\$44,945	\$23,574
CM-Intermediate Clerk	CS-Intermediate Clerk Short Te, CS- Counseling Assistant, CS-Counseling Assistant Short	Rancho Santiago Community College District	CEC - Admissions & Records	\$24,086	\$2,216
CM-Admissions Assistant	CS-Admissions Assistant Short, CS- Admissions Assistant	Rancho Santiago Community College District	CEC - Admissions & Records	\$17,838	\$1,073
CM-Intermediate Clerk	CS-Intermediate Clerk Short Te	Rancho Santiago Community College District	CEC - Admissions & Records	\$17,422	\$1,828
CF-Adm/Rec Spec I		Rancho Santiago Community College District	CEC - Admissions & Records	\$16,662	\$4,198
CM-Admissions Assistant		Rancho Santiago Community College District	CEC - Admissions & Records	\$15,968	\$1,523
CM-Admissions Assistant	CS-Admissions Assistant Short, CS- Admissions Assistant	Rancho Santiago Community College District	CEC - Admissions & Records	\$15,726	\$1,651
CM-Intermediate Clerk		Rancho Santiago Community College District	CEC - Admissions & Records	\$13,931	\$0
CM-Intermediate Clerk	CF-Administrative Clerk, CM-Data Entry Clerk	Rancho Santiago Community College District	CEC - Admissions & Records	\$11,577	\$1,255

CF-Intermediate Clerk	Rancho Santiago Community College District	CEC - Admissions & Records	\$3,800	(\$134)
CS-Intermediate Clerk	Rancho Santiago Community College District	CEC - Admissions & Records	\$1,692	\$0